PRODUCT DATASHEET
FINE THREAD DRYWALL SCREWS
(ZINC)
Evolution Fasteners (UK) Ltd
Units 2A & 2B Clyde Gateway Trade Park
Dalmarnock Road, Rutherglen, Glasgow G73 1AN
Tel: +44 (0)141 647 7100 / Fax: +44 (0)141 647 5100

Tensile
Strength
Shear
Strength
3.5mm 6.1kN 4.5kN
4.2mm 7.3kN 4.9kN
4.8mm 11.0kN 7.3kN
Technical Data
Product Code Size
Effective thread
length
Recommended
drill speed
Fixture
 thickness
DWSZ25 3.5 x 25.0mm Fully threaded 4000 – 6000RPM 15.0mm
DWSZ32 3.5 x 32.0mm Fully threaded 4000 – 6000RPM 22.0mm
DWSZ38 3.5 x 38.0mm Fully threaded 4000 – 6000RPM 28.0mm
DWSZ42 3.5 x 42.0mm Fully threaded 4000 – 6000RPM 32.0mm
DWSZ50 3.5 x 50.0mm Fully threaded 4000 – 6000RPM 40.0mm
DWSZ65 4.2 x 65.0mm 50.0mm 4000 – 6000RPM 55.0mm
DWSZ75 4.2 x 75.0mm 50.0mm 4000 – 6000RPM 65.0mm
DWSZ90 4.2 x 90.0mm 50.0mm 4000 – 6000RPM 80.0mm
DWSZ100 4.2 x 100.0mm 65.0mm 4000 – 6000RPM 90.0mm
DWSZ125 4.8 x 125.0mm 65.0mm 4000 – 6000RPM 115.0mm
DWSZ150 4.8 x 150.0mm 80.0mm 4000 – 6000RPM 140.0mm
EUROPA
EN 14566
2008 = 01DW-01/14
Ultimate pull out values